No. C6115

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Feb 28, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SOUTHERN IDAHO TELEPHONE COMPANY, LIMITED
T WALTERS, N. SIDE CANAL

921 NORTH LINCOLN

JEROME ID 83338

ALAN HANSTEN
921 NORTH LINCOLN
JEROME 83338

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT JOHN BEUKERS 711 RIVERVIEW DR
DIRECTOR BERWYN MUSSMANN 857 SOUTH EDEN RD
TREASURER ALAN HANSTEN 921 NORTH LINCOLN
DIRECTOR ALBERT LOCKWOOD 1721 EAST 1200 SOUTH
DIRECTOR DEAN BINGHAM 156 NORTH 100 EAST
DIRECTOR BART PATTERSON 161A BOB BARTON RD
DIRECTOR JAMES FIALA 521 NORTH 200 EAST
DIRECTOR GREGOORY HIRAI 3192 SOUTH 1300 EAST
DIRECTOR DEWITT MARSHALL 151 SOUTH 600 EAST
VICE PRESIDENT JESS ELLIOTT 362 EAST 1750 SOUTH

City State Country
TWIN FALLS D USA
EDEN D USA
JEROME D USA
EDEN D USA
JEROME ID USA
JEROME D USA
JEROME D USA
WENDELL D USA
JEROME D USA
EDEN ID USA

Postal Code
83301
83325
83338
83325
83338
83338
83338
83355
83338
83314

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
c6115

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Terry Walters
Name (type or print): Terry Walters

Date: 12/15/2014

Title: Asst. Secretary

Processed 12/15/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




