

No. C 6115		Due no later than Feb 28, 2015 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. SOUTHERN IDAHO TELEPHONE COMPANY, LIMITED T WALTERS, N. SIDE CANAL 921 NORTH LINCOLN JEROME ID 83338		ALAN HANSTEN 921 NORTH LINCOLN JEROME 83338			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	JOHN BEUKERS	711 RIVERVIEW DR	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301	
DIRECTOR	BERWYN MUSSMANN	857 SOUTH EDEN RD	EDEN	ID	USA	83325	
TREASURER	ALAN HANSTEN	921 NORTH LINCOLN	JEROME	ID	USA	83338	
DIRECTOR	ALBERT LOCKWOOD	1721 EAST 1200 SOUTH	EDEN	ID	USA	83325	
DIRECTOR	DEAN BINGHAM	156 NORTH 100 EAST	JEROME	ID	USA	83338	
DIRECTOR	BART PATTERSON	161A BOB BARTON RD	JEROME	ID	USA	83338	
DIRECTOR	JAMES FIALA	521 NORTH 200 EAST	JEROME	ID	USA	83338	
DIRECTOR	GREGORY HIRAI	3192 SOUTH 1300 EAST	WENDELL	ID	USA	83355	
DIRECTOR	DEWITT MARSHALL	151 SOUTH 600 EAST	JEROME	ID	USA	83338	
VICE PRESIDENT	JESS ELLIOTT	362 EAST 1750 SOUTH	EDEN	ID	USA	83314	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 6115		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Terry Walters Name (type or print): Terry Walters					
		Date: 12/15/2014 Title: Asst. Secretary					
Processed 12/15/2014 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							